xXyl Wood screw bend hook, C type
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Dimensions

Material index
5302040BT
5302050BT
5302060BT
5302080080240CZBS

5302030BT

d [mm]

4

5

E [mm]
12
17
18

25

L [mm]
65
70
80
80

45

Lg [mm]
35
30
35
48

27

Type of coating

B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)
B (White zinc coating)

B (White zinc coating)
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